Pos

O~NO Ol WN PR

Will be sorted by gender and division for team results

Number
1232
1175
770
565
1091
1105
1016
1107
1231
561
362
1008
1001
1090
550
332
1298
1182
567
824
1113
1300
1253
645
960
568
557
1106
1181
919
1176
1202
1093
641
1289
917
1244
850
569
563
1269
963

Chingford League Race 2
Dagenham 2nd October 2021

Senior Race Finisher Order

FirstName LastName Age Cat

Adam
Jamie
Gary
Gary
Ben
Jim
Daniel
Paul
Tiago
James
Joe
Gareth
Henry
Scott
Paul
Will
Michael
Bryan
Dylan
Tash
Jessica
Tom
Keith
Alex
Matthew
Paul
Sarah
Jen
Mandy
Steve
Ellie
James
Alex
Mark
Lily
David
Robin
Pete
Russ
Robert
Charlie
Andy

Millbery
Cornuaud
Coombes
Towers
Allen
Arrowsmitt
Moses
Brennan
Mendes
Pilch
Stacey
Allen
Giddens
Aiken
Boddey
Morris
Hughes
Dooley
Williams
Sheel
Prior
Baldwin
Mussingtot
Pickering
Thomas
Cates
Flanagan
Baird
Dohren
Palmer
Daglish
Hirst

Baird

Moir
Zechmann
Mills
Norton-Hal
Crockford
Jones
Sommervil
Spackman
Davies

SM
SM
M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
M50
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SW
SW
SM
M60
M40
SM
M50
W40
w40
W40
M50
SW
SM
W40
SM
SW
M50
W40
M60
M50
M50
SM
SM

Club

VP
VP
IL
EM
TP
TP
OH
TP
VP
EM
BR
OH
OH
TP
EM
BA
VP
VP
EM
LC
TP
VP
VP
EL
MC
EM
EM
TP
VP
LO
VP
VP
TP
EL
VP
LO
VP
LH
EM
EM
VP
MC

Time
00:27:39
00:28:16
00:28:33
00:29:25
00:29:40
00:29:48
00:30:01
00:30:12
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:30:23
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:39
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:31:40
00:31:45
00:31:48
00:31:59
00:32:24
00:32:51
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:32:52
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:33:06
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:29
00:33:33
00:33:36
00:33:39
00:33:40
00:34:04
00:34:19
00:34:26
00:34:35
00:34:37
00:34:41



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1276
1209
658
656
1321
1165
462
1235
1013
1102
728
1108
915
634
1112
534
467
925
1288
329
1109
1094
301
961
651
533
516
1217
327
1111
574
928
354
1257
559
322
1040
968
423
551
820
319
367
640
528
623
1044
355
908

Al

Neil
Calvin
Amit
Jo
Lydia
James
Rachel
Andy
Stuart
Patrick
Emily
Mary
Caroline
Alan
Ben
Andy
John
Will
Costa
Edwin
Luke
Philip
Cloudy
Jacob
Justin
Jeremy
Hannah
Yilka
Fiona
Jane
Jon
Adrian
Claire
Lee
Peter
Matt
Daniel
Billy
Sharon
Paul
Sarah
John
lan
Timothy
Sarah
Bill
Rosanna
Lorna

Trauttman:
Ingoe
Bobin
Marks
Singer
Briggs

Gill
Morison
Lunn
Manktelow
Thoeung
Clarke
Knapman
Frith
Hathaway
Watts
Malleson
Stubbs
Yeates
Michael
Coutts
Bowie
Collington
Carnegie
Stevens
McDermott
Bush
Knight
Istrefi
Hathaway
Rukin-Whi
Whitehous
Davison
Ross
Milne

Ellis
Gallagher
Lewis
Walkingtor
Bolister
Dodounou
Boxer
George
Mackie
Stodell
Burns
Bennett
Fforde
Gaffney

W50
M40
M60
M40
W40
SW
M40
SW
M50
M50
M40
SW
W40
w40
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
M50
M40
M40
M40
SW
M40
M50
M40
SW
W40

SW
M40
M60
SW
W40
M60
M50
M40
M40
SW
M40
W50
M60
M60
M40
w40
M60
SW
W50

VP
VP
EL
EL
VP
VP
ED
VP
OH
TP
HW
TP
LO
EL
TP
ET
ED
LO
VP
BA
TP
TP
BA
MC
EL
ET
ET
VP
BA
TP
EM
LO
BR
VP
EM
BA
OH
MC
DA
EM
LC
BA
BR
EL
ET
EL
OH
BR
LO

00:34:44
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:34:48
00:34:52
00:34:54
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:02
00:35:02
00:35:03
00:35:06
00:35:08
00:35:32
00:35:39
00:35:43
00:35:49
00:35:58
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:25
00:36:41
00:36:43
00:37:01
00:37:07
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:16
00:37:17
00:37:27
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:38
00:37:42
00:37:56
00:37:59
00:38:06
00:38:16
00:38:23
00:38:32
00:38:36
00:38:45
00:38:51
00:38:55
00:39:04
00:39:08
00:39:18



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

1157
361
729
918
734

1200
318

1028
853
330
515
969
573
406
659
932

1039
335
727
475
964

1042
562
560
652
646
525
414
314
571
372
966
331
572
370
778

1265

1150
967
320
368
431

1045

1018
321
351
404
906
427

Joyce
Daniel
Stuart
Sharon
Susan
Jess
Tim
Paul
Kim
Des
Graeme
David
Ruth
Gary
Ramesh
Laura
Katherine
Sarah
Charles
Helen
Collette
Ellie
Zoe
Jane
Michael
Sandra
Sophie
Michael
Kate
Kate
Ron
Maki
Pauline
Geoff
Martin
Edward
David
Gerald
Rafaele
Dave
Joyce
Rahana
Christine
Helen
Kathryn
Rabea
Daniel
Mark
Andrew

Berry
Plawiak
Bailey
Palmer
Munns
Hannah
Ward
Williams
Butler
Michael
Bell
Nelson
Rose
Cardnell
Pala
Fernandez
Taylor
Ralphs
Mugagga
Thewlis
Farnol
Williams
Scholar
Pannell
Wilson
Preston
McClenagt
Pegnall
Phillips
Malcolm
Vialls
Kimura
Michael
Nicholls
Page
Skinner
Shortridge
Akrigg
Lamour
Byrne
Golder
Islam
Inch
Pearce
Ellis
Begum
Miller
Fox
Beazeley

W40
M40
M40
w40
W60
SW
M50
M60
SW
M70
M40
SM
W40
M60
M60
W50
W50
SW
M40
W40
SW
SW
W40
W50
M60
W50
SW
M40
W40
W40
M60
W50
W50
M60
M60
M60
M50
M50
W50
M50
W40
w40
W60
W50
SW
SW
SM
M40
M40

VP
BR
HW
LO
HW
VP
BA
OH
LH
BA
ET
MC
EM
DA
EL
LO
OH
BA
HW
ED
MC
OH
EM
EM
EL
EL
ET
DA
BA
EM
BR
MC
BA
EM
BR
IL
VP
VP
MC
BA
BR
DA
OH
OH
BA
BR
DA
LO
DA

00:39:44
00:39:53
00:39:57
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:31
00:40:36
00:40:38
00:40:41
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:40:58
00:40:59
00:41:03
00:41:05
00:41:07
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:15
00:41:28
00:41:40
00:41:42
00:41:44
00:41:45
00:41:57
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:13
00:42:17
00:42:19
00:42:23
00:42:37
00:42:42
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:06
00:43:10
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:35
00:43:37
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:44:13
00:44:16
00:44:28
00:44:39



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

721
315
555
777
463
901
304
1159
631
310
306
910
309
731
1250
931
566
776
365
648
317
1110
642
628
336
1027
523
308
429
643
654
730
352
371
733
300
334
325
305
993
356
1296
637
930
311
363
430
350

Steve Gourley
David Scott
Janine Durrant
Rob Sargent
Helen Gill

Mia Ali

Tracey Deeks
Amy Blackburn-
Carolyn  Edwards
Kirsty Johnstone
Linda Dworowski
Nadine Holland
Steve Holmes
NikKi Furr

Beth Paey
Deborah Davies
Sue Unsworth
Trevor Robinson
Chris Anastasi
Diana Rexhepaj
Julian Tovey
Theodosia Green
Caroline  Moore
Victoria  Charleswo
Andrew  Welsh
Lynne Wakinshav
Lucie Lachnitova
Philippa Hart
Louise Chappell
Kathy Morrissey
Alexandra Rutishause
Gaetano Ciotola
Isabel Borobio Pi
Dennis Spencer-P
Allan Munns
Margaret Butler
Alison Parsons
Devika Hurkoo
Beverly  Dewberry
Peter Bulaitis
Alison Fryatt
Fiona Cobb
Maya Goodwin
Stacey Bridger
Jenny Lambert
Kresh Veerasam)
Savitri Bouffe
Micky Ball

M50
M50
W40
M60
W40
U20W
W50
SW
SW
W60
W60
W40
M50
SW
SW
W50
W50
M40
M50
W50
M60
W50
W50
W40
M60
W40
W40
W50
W40
W50
W40
M40
SW
M60
M60
W60
W50
W60
W40
M60
W50
SW
W50
SW
W50
M40
W70
M70

HW
BA
EM
IL
ED
LO
BA
VP
EL
BA
BA
LO
BA
HW
VP
LO
EM
IL
BR
EL
BA
TP
EL
EL
BA
OH
ET
BA
DA
EL
EL
HW
BR
BR
HW
BA
BA
BA
BA
OH
BR
VP
EL
LO
BA
BR
DA
BR

00:44:41
00:44:47
00:45:02
00:45:06
00:45:09
00:45:16
00:45:32
00:45:45
00:45:59
00:46:12
00:46:21
00:46:33
00:46:39
00:46:50
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:47:13
00:47:28
00:47:36
00:47:40
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:48:09
00:48:12
00:48:29
00:48:35
00:48:46
00:48:51
00:49:19
00:49:45
00:50:09
00:50:26
00:50:30
00:50:32
00:51:55
00:52:15
00:52:41
00:52:44
00:52:53
00:53:00
00:53:07
00:53:50
00:54:34
00:55:33
00:56:51
00:59:32
01:06:48
01:07:02



